

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15743/2022

M/s Maa Karni Associate

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Aradhana Swami

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

16/01/2023

Let notices be awaited for a further period of two weeks.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

JYOTI /13